St John the Baptist Girls’ Primary School 
Calendar 2021/2022
 
Return to school: Wednesday 1st September 2021

Closed Halloween Break: 
Closed: Monday 25th October to Friday 29th October.
Reopening: Monday, Monday 1st November

Closed: Friday 10th December 2021

Christmas Break: 
Closing on Wednesday 22nd December 2021
Re-opening: Thursday 6th January 2022

Closed Mid-Term: Thursday 24th and Friday 25th February 2022 

Closed:  Thursday 17th March 2022 (Public Holiday) also
Closed: Friday 18th March

Closed Easter: 
Closing on Friday 8th April 2022 
Re-opening:  Monday 25th April 

Public Holiday: Closed Monday 2nd May 2022

Public Holiday: Closed Monday 6th June 2022 
closed Tuesday 7th June. 

Closed for Summer Holidays:  Closing on Wednesday 29th June 
